Antica segnatura
H.1.1.44
H.1.1.45
H.1.1.47
H.1.1.49
H.115
H.1.16
H.1.17
H.1.18
H.1.1.9
H.1.14.45

LISTA ANTICHE SEGNATURE

Antica biblioteca
CameraH
CameraH
CameraH
CameraH
CameraH
CameraH
CameraH
CameraH
CameraH
CameraH

Segnatur a attuale del manoscritto

Vicenza, Biblioteca civica Bertoliana, ms. 918
Vicenza, Biblioteca civica Bertoliana, ms. 701
Vicenza, Biblioteca civica Bertoliana, ms. 678
Vicenza, Biblioteca civica Bertoliana, ms. 647
Vicenza, Biblioteca civica Bertoliana, ms. 985
Vicenza, Biblioteca civica Bertoliana, ms. 986
Vicenza, Biblioteca civica Bertoliana, ms. 987
Vicenza, Biblioteca civica Bertoliana, ms. 988
Vicenza, Biblioteca civica Bertoliana, ms. 989
Vicenza, Biblioteca civica Bertoliana, ms. 879



